Department of Public Works, Highway &
Transportation
1919 Alliant Energy Center Way
Madison, WI 53713
608 266-4018

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT

BID SUMMARY

The firms listed below submitted a bid for the County’s consideration. All bids are subject to review by the respective County officials. A bid
summary will be posted by Dane County Public Works staff on http://www.countyofdane.com/danedept/purch/rfpsbids/closed_bids.asp as soon as
this review is done. Public Works Project Bid Summary located on the web site will be updated by Public Works after contract has been awarded.
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Bid No.

313061

Awarded to :

Opening Date

6/13/2013

Contract No:

Name of Project:

Recycling of Shingles from Landfill #2

Date of Award:

Project Engineer:

John Welch

Comments:

VENDOR NAME:

CITY, STATE:

Badger Materials
Recycling, LLC

Oconomowoc, WI

Landfill Reduction &
Recycling, Inc.

Appleton, WI

Northwind RAS,
LLC

Bartlett, IL

Anglin, LLC

Monroe, WI

Vendor Registered: Yes /No

Hauling & Recycling Cost:

Clean Shingles ($/ ton)

9.25¢

8.00

22.50

60.00

Mixed Shingles ($/ ton)

21.25

24.00

27.50

63.00

! For currently permitted facility in Delafield. Cost would be $7.25 / ton if proposed facility in Sun Prairie is permitted by WDNR.




