

Department of Public Works, Highway & Transportation 1919 Alliant Energy Center Way Madison, WI 53713 608 266-4018

PUBLIC WORKS PROJECT BID SUMMARY

Page 1 of 1

The firms listed below submitted a bid for the County's consideration. All bids are subject to review by the respective County officials. A bid summary will be posted by Dane County Public Works staff on http://www.countyofdane.com/danedept/purch/rfpsbids/closed_bids.asp as soon as this review is done. Public Works Project Bid Summary located on the web site will be updated by Public Works after contract has been awarded.

			-			
Bid No.	313061		Awarded to :			
Opening Date	6/13/2013		Contract No:			
Name of Project:	Recycling of Shingles from Landfill #2		Date of Award:			
Project Engineer:	John Welch		Comments:			
	VENDOR NAME:	Badger Materials	Landfill Reduction &	Northwind RAS,	Anglin, LLC	
		Recycling, LLC	Recycling, Inc.	LLC		
	CITY, STATE:	Oconomowoc, WI	Appleton, WI	Bartlett, IL	Monroe, WI	
Vendor Registered: Yes / No						
Hauling & Recycling Cost:						
Clean Shingles (\$/ ton)		9.25 ¹	8.00	22.50	60.00	
Mixed Shingles (\$/ ton)		21.25	24.00	27.50	63.00	

¹ For currently permitted facility in Delafield. Cost would be \$7.25 / ton if proposed facility in Sun Prairie is permitted by WDNR.